Data File D:\CURRENT...14022022 2022-02-14 09-28-41\LAVANDER OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205).D

Sample Name: LAVANDER

OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205)

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrument
Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed
Analysis Method
Last changed

SYSTEM Seq. Line
BMV_NEW_GC_7820 Location
14-Feb-22 9:38:40 AM Inj

Inj Volume
D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\14022022 2022-02-14
14-Feb-22 9:28:52 AM by SYSTEM
C:\CHEM32\2\METHODS\COOL ING .M
03-Mar-22 2:15:55 PM by SYSTEM
(modified after loading)
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Do not use Multiplier

Signal 1: FID1 A,

Peak RetTime Type
# [min]

Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Front Signal

Width Area Height Area
[min]  [pA*s] [PA] %

1 3.369 BB
2 3.967 BB
3 8.286 BB
4 9.610 BB
5 9.814 BB
6 10.266 BB
7 10.985 BV
8 11.084 W

0.0313 4.92483 2.35971 0.00520
0.0363 11.97505 4.77219 0.01265
0.0530 33.64280 8.92921 0.03555
0.0411 362.14993 136.02283 0.38271
0.0416 622.60687 229.76248 0.65795
0.0449 58.09309 19.96946 0.06139
0.0416 160.32591 61.15247 0.16943
0.0442 357.79437 125.74597 0.37810
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Data File D:\CURRENT...14022022 2022-02-14 09-28-41\LAVANDER OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205)

Peak RetTime Type

#

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

[min]

11.374
11.502
11.654
11.899
11.995
12.079
12.166
12.266
12.517
12.638
12.744
12.874
13.195
13.531
13.886
14.020
14.422
14.524
15.052
15.140
15.449
15.622
15.774
16.045
16.186
16.779
17.076
17.359
17.489
17.694
18.587
18.717
19.360
19.447
19.624
19.899
20.053
20.200
20.374
20.823
21.130
21.225
21.766
21.969
22.328
22.464
22.636
22.747
23.023
23.505
23.785
23.951
24.118

VB
BV
\'AY
VB
BV

222

VB
BV
W
W
VB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BV
W
\'AY
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BB
BV
W
W
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BV

Width
[min]

0.0424
0.0423
0.0523
0.0559
0.0485
0.0455
0.0432
0.0466
0.0462
0.0473
0.0501
0.0465
0.0433
0.0447
0.0439
0.0503
0.0618
0.0437
0.0676
0.1330
0.0400
0.0424
0.0543
0.0430
0.0409
0.0461
0.0555
0.0459
0.0528
0.0689
0.0905
0.0573
0.0659
0.1171
0.0451
0.0395
0.0417
0.0519
0.0681
0.0535
0.0452
0.0498
0.0474
0.0796
0.0453
0.0455
0.0478
0.0550
0.0614
0.0400
0.0512
0.0423
0.0398
0.0589

Area
[pA*s]

32.63142
157.51567
557.03180
477.30429

55.64933
121.92633

29.20507
154.41321

23.48201
411.92801
471.95309

2614.14209
377.51608

58.19921
235.40077

15.69759

33.11960

67.94950
435.74719

3.23923e4

62.48420
391.65424

11.55055
193.26164

8.80942
1314 .22327
558.48529
600.14252

68.81798
290.06989

33.30499

41.38226

37.86021

3.39838e4

18.03354

5.52005
104.70130
625.73950

29.63532

83.49342

16.74818

2487327
143.20604

1.05213e4
902.54370
25.71046
1591.60608

22.11231

29.34591

11.59146

1204 .42322
27.14895
8.40465
490.52835

Height
[PA]

11.73541
58.73605
153.54810
126.73173
17.33226
40.09845
10.25696
50.58558
7.57679
136.16748
148.31123
883.10388
136.15486
20.13345
83.45448
490955
7.91530
2425728
94 .83769
2951.71313
24 .27472
145.57915
3.34628
70.55055
3.32391
449 35208
153.32709
200.84804
19.66949
65.23349
4 .59578
11.41559
8.68516
3669.10156
5.98990
2.26328
39.84377
187.83974
6.05605
24.07672
5.71201
7.48663
47.21839
1714 .78943
306.81018
8.44471
505.00681
6.45485
7.71814
4._.82558
368.11597
9.81482
3.29001
124.74147
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0.03448
0.16646
0.58865
0.50440
0.05881
0.12885
0.03086
0.16318
0.02481
0.43531
0.49874
2.76252
0.39894
0.06150
0.24876
0.01659
0.03500
0.07181
0.46048
34.23085
0.06603
0.41388
0.01221
0.20423
0.00931
1.38882
0.59018
0.63421
0.07272
0.30653
0.03520
0.04373
0.04001
35.91268
0.01906
0.00583
0.11064
0.66126
0.03132
0.08823
0.01770
0.02629
0.15133
11.11854
0.95377
0.02717
1.68195
0.02337
0.03101
0.01225
1.27279
0.02869
0.00888
0.51837
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Data File D:\CURRENT...14022022 2022-02-14 09-28-41\LAVANDER OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER OIL SUPER (02-2022-02-0205)

Peak RetTime Type

#

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

[min]

24.669
24.962
25.329
25.448
25.713
25.869
27.378
28.612
29.498

Totals :

VB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0605
0.0412
0.0496
0.0532
0.0773
0.0455
0.0554
0.0535
0.0488
0.0642

Area
[pA*s]

373.78049
11.65118
122 .25107
22.88328
119.55906
44 07772
38.52863
17.30744
21.43623
40.27901

Height
[PA]

88.15865
4 ._.35269
38.96579
6.63528
20.71458
14.89663
11.11849
4.87018
6.79870
9.36203

9.46289%e4 1.39779e4

0.39500
0.01231
0.12919
0.02418
0.12635
0.04658
0.04072
0.01829
0.02265
0.04257
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*** End of Report ***
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